

# RACE ANALYSIS



## 4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

**Heat 2** **2**

25 August 2023 20:09 START TIME

30° C TEMPERATURE 50 % HUMIDITY

1 100m 2 200m 3 300m

<b>1 USA UNITED STATES</b>				USA	<b>41.59</b> <sup>SB</sup>
1	11.33	2	9.64	3	10.60
	<b>11.33</b> (1)		<b>20.97</b> (1)		<b>31.57</b> (1)
					10.02
<b>2 CIV CÔTE D'IVOIRE</b>				CIV	<b>41.90</b> <sup>AR</sup>
1	11.66	2	9.64	3	10.56
	11.66 (4)		21.30 (2)		31.86 (2)
					10.04
<b>3 ITA ITALY</b>				ITA	<b>42.14</b> <sup>NR</sup>
1	11.48	2	10.03	3	10.65
	11.48 (2)		21.51 (3)		32.16 (3)
					9.98
<b>4 NED NETHERLANDS</b>				NED	<b>42.53</b>
1	11.61	2	10.14	3	10.59
	11.61 (3)		21.75 (4)		32.34 (4)
					10.19
<b>5 POL POLAND</b>				POL	<b>42.65</b> <sup>SB</sup>
1	11.67	2	10.22	3	10.69
	11.67 (5)		21.89 (5)		32.58 (5)
					10.07
<b>6 CUB CUBA</b>				CUB	<b>43.17</b> <sup>SB</sup>
1	11.91	2	10.57	3	10.59
	11.91 (7)		22.48 (7)		33.07 (8)
					10.10
<b>7 HUN HUNGARY</b>				HUN	<b>43.38</b> <sup>NR</sup>
1	11.83	2	10.67	3	10.34
	11.83 (6)		22.50 (8)		32.84 (6)
					10.54
<b>8 BRA BRAZIL</b>				BRA	<b>43.46</b> <sup>SB</sup>
1	11.93	2	10.52	3	10.59
	11.93 (8)		22.45 (6)		33.04 (7)
					10.42
<b>NGR NIGERIA</b>				NGR	<b>DNF</b>
1	12.56				
	12.56 (9)				